VDL T-koppling 90° PVC-U 40
mmx 1 1/4" x 40 mm limsockel
x invandig ganga x limsockel

10bar gra (7002553)

V=L Vande Lande

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Tryck

Storlek

Anslutning

gra

PVC-U

10 bar

40mmx11/4" x40 mm

limsockel x invandig ganga x limsockel

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

@Di-3

@Di-2

F-2

Cr-1

P-1

P-3

49 mm

40 mm

40 mm

11/4"

22 mm

48.5 mm

26 mm

26 mm

90°

Jbevo

bringing water tolife
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